
 

2016 VALLEY OF THE SUN DAYCAMP 

AND SUMMER ADVENTURES LOCATIONS  
 

YMCA BRANCH PROGRAMS OFFERED ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 
BRANCH 

CONTACT 

DATES 

RUNNING 

Ahwatukee Foothills 

Family YMCA 

 

Traditional Daycamp 

Summer Adventures (part-day) 

Movin’ On Teen Camp 

1030 E. Liberty Lane 

Phoenix, AZ 85048 

 

480-759-6762 Vikee Diaz 

602-212-6077 

vadiaz@vosymca.org 

05/23/2016- 

07/29/2016 

Chandler/Gilbert 

Family YMCA Traditional Daycamp 

1655 W. Frye Road 

Chandler, AZ 85224 

480-899-9622 Brittany Gaitan 

602-212-6104 

bgaitan@vosymca.org  

05/23/2016- 

07/29/2016 

Copper Basin 

Family YMCA Traditional Daycamp 

28300 N. Main Street 

Queen Creek, AZ 85143 

480-882-2242 Melissa Hallinan 

602-212-5105 

mhallinan@vosymca.org 

05/31/2016- 

08/05/2016 

Flagstaff Family YMCA 
Traditional Daycamp 

1001 N. Turquoise Drive 

Flagstaff, AZ 86001 

928-556-9622 Autumn Emkeit 

623-322-8498 

aemkeit@vosymca.org 

05/31/2016- 

8/05/2016 

Glendale/Peoria  

Family YMCA 

 

Traditional Daycamp 

Summer Adventures (part-day) 

Movin’ On Teen Camp 

14711 N. 59th Avenue 

Glendale, AZ 85306 

 

602-588-9622 Shelly Smith 

602-212-5199 

slbrown@vosymca.org 

05/26/2016- 

08/05/2016 

Legacy Foundation  

Chris-Town Family YMCA 
Traditional Daycamp 

Summer Adventures (full-day) 

5517 N. 17th Ave. 

Phoenix, AZ 85015 

602-242-7717 Kelli Branco 

602-433-6329 

kbranco@vosymca.org 

05/31/2016- 

07/29/2016 

Lincoln Downtown YMCA 

Summer Adventures (full-day) 

350 N. 1st Ave 

Phoenix, AZ  85003 

602-257-5138 Sara Lupien 

602-212-6027 

slupien@vosymca.org 

05/31/2016- 

07/29/2016 

Mesa Family YMCA 

Summer Adventures (full-day) 

207 N Mesa Dr 

Mesa, AZ 85201 

48-969-8166 Eli Morin 

602-212-5172 

emorin@vosymca.org 

05/31/2016- 

07/29/2016 

Northwest Valley Family 

YMCA 
Traditional Daycamp 

Summer Adventures (part-day) 

12450 W Cinnabar Ave 

El Mirage, AZ 85335 

602-688-5335 Julie Wood 

602-688-5344 

Julie.wood@vosymca,org 

05/31/2016- 

07/29/2016 

Ross Farnsworth 

East Valley  YMCA 
Traditional Daycamp 

Summer Adventures (full-day) 

1807 S Sunview 

Mesa, AZ 85206 

480-649-9622 Stacy Beebe 

602-688-5350 

sbeebe@vosymca.org 

05/23/2016- 

07/29/2016 

Scottsdale/ 

Paradise Valley 

Family YMCA 

Traditional Daycamp 

Specialty Daycamps (full-day) 

Movin’ On Teen Camp 

6869 E. Shea Boulevard 

Scottsdale, AZ 85254 

480-951-9622 Julie Holmes 

602-212-6038 

jholmes@vosymca.org 

05/31/2016- 

08/12/2016 

Southwest Valley Family 

YMCA 

 

Traditional Daycamp 

Splash Camp (full-day) 

Movin’ On Teen Camp 

2919 N. Litchfield Road 

Goodyear, AZ 85338 

623-935-5193 Devon Casem  

602-212-5188 

dcasem@vosymca,org 

05/23/2016- 

08/05/2015 
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Tempe Family  

YMCA 

 

Traditional Daycamp 

Movin’ On Teen Camp 

7070 S. Rural Road 

Tempe, AZ 85283 

480-730-0240 Tracey Pappas 

602-212-6057 

tpappas@vosymca.org 

05/23/2016- 

07/29/2016 

Yuma Family  

YMCA Summer Adventures (full-day) 

1590 Avenue C 

Yuma, AZ 85364 

928-317-0522 Nicole Laws 

928-327-0522 

nlaws@vosymca.org 

05/31/2016- 

07/29/2016 

 

 


